
Week Date Day
Section A Section B

lecture assignment due lecture assignment due

1
23-Jan Thursday

24-Jan Friday learn about gears Gears learn about gears gears

2
30-Jan Thursday machining machining Chocolate chocolate
31-Jan Friday learn about linkages linkages gears learn about linkages linkages gears

3
6-Feb Thursday machining Chocolate
7-Feb Friday linkages linkages

4
13-Feb Thursday machining Lego Lego
12-Feb Friday Chocolate

5
20-Feb Thursday machining Lego
21-Feb Friday

6
27-Feb Thursday machining Lego
28-Feb Friday

7
6-Mar Thursday machining Lego
7-Mar Friday

8
13-Mar Thursday Chocolate Chocolate machining machining
14-Mar Friday Machining Lego

9
27-Mar Thursday Chocolate machining
28-Mar Friday

10
3-Apr Thursday Lego Lego machining
4-Apr Friday Chocolate

11
10-Apr Thursday Lego machining
11-Apr Friday

12
17-Apr Thursday Lego machining
18-Apr Friday

13
24-Apr Thursday Lego machining
25-Apr Friday Lego

14
1-May Thursday
2-May Friday Machining

FINAL ARCADE BOX ARCADE BOX

rapid prototyping: lasers, 
3D printing, CNC

rapid prototyping: lasers, 
3D printing, CNC

game lecture & crit Lightswitch game lecture & crit Lightswitch

game lecture & crit game lecture & crit

game lecture & crit Lightswitch game lecture & crit Lightswitch

game lecture & crit game lecture & crit

game lecture & crit game lecture & crit

game lecture & crit game lecture & crit

game lecture & crit game lecture & crit

game lecture & crit game lecture & crit

game lecture & crit game lecture & crit

game lecture & crit game lecture & crit

game lecture & crit game lecture & crit

game lecture & crit game lecture & crit
game lecture & crit game lecture & crit


